
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 26,1981

Joliet Cattle
Thursday, Sept.24

Report supplied by USDA

Special Graded
Yearling Sale

Indiana Auction
HomerCity,Pa.

Thursday, September 24
Report suppliedby Auction

CATTLE: 113. Compared with
- last Thrusday’smarket: Slaughter

steers .501.00 lower; SI. cows .50
lower. SI. steers; one Good at
67.00; Standard 52.00-55.00. SI.
heifers: Good 50.0055.00. SI. cows:
Utility & Commercial 43.00-46.50;
Cutters 38.0043.00; Canner & L.
Cutter 34.0040.50. SI. bulls; Yield
gradeNo. 1,49.0055,50.

CALVES; 143. Vealers 4.005.00
lower. Choice 90.0098.00; Good
75.0085.00, 90110 lbs. 55.0063.00;
65-90 lbs. 40.0055.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 100
125 lbs. 80.0090.00; Hoi. Heifers 80
110lbs. 80.00105.00. *

HOGS: 119. Barrows and gilts
steady. US No. 1-2 52.0053.25, No.
1-3 50.0052.00; Sows US No. 1-3
46 0049.75.

FEEDER PIGS 23: Not enough
of any one grade .to establish
market.

SHEEP: 9. Spring si. iambs
steady. Good at 55.00.

42.5045.50; Cutter 38.0043.00;
Canner & Low Cutter 36.0040.00;
Shells down to 31.85. BULLOCKS:
Standard 50.25-52.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: 52.0077.00.
-CATTLE HEIFERS: 44.0053.00.
BULLS: 54.0077.00.
CALVES: VEALERS: Good

79.00-87.00; Standard &Good 60.00
80.00; Standard& Good 55.0075.00.

CATTLE: Friday through
Wednesday’s salable receipts
3,400; 5 days last week 2,820; same
period a year ago 3,159. Trading
slow for the week slaughter steers
ended the week mostly 50 lower
than Wednesday of last week.
Slaughter heifers ended the week
mostly 1.00, instances 1.50 lower.
Cows closed theweek steady.

Marshall, Va.
Thursday,September 17
Report supplied by VDA

There were 1,024head sold.
Steers: Medium Frame 1: 400

500 lbs. 60.00; 500600 lbs. 60.00
65.00; 600700 lbs. 62.5066.50; 700
800 lbs. 60.0064.50; 800900 lbs.
58.0061.75; 9001000 lbs. 57.5060.50.
Large Frame 1: 600700 lbs. 65.00
66.00; 700800 lbs. 59.0065.00; 800
900 lbs. 59.00-62.50; 9001000 lbs.
59.0060.25. Small Frame 1; 400500
lbs. 60.00; 500600 lbs. 57.0061.00;
600700 lbs. 57.0060.50; 700600 lbs.
62.00; 800900 lbs. 56.5059.75. Med.
& Large Frame 2: 400-500 lbs.
63.00; 500600 lbs. 57.0063.00; 600
700 lbs. 55.5060.50; 700800 lbs.
56.0060.00; 800900 lbs. 57.00.
Heifers: Medium Frame 1: 400500
lbs. 47.50; 500600 lbs. 51.50-53.50;
600700 lbs. 53.0054.50; 700800 lbs.
56.00. Large Frame 1: 600700 lbs.
52.5054.50; 700800 lbs. 45.0054.00.
Small Frame 1; 400-500 lbs. 47.00
49.00; 500600 lbs. 48.5049.50; 600
700 lbs. 47.00. Med. & Lge. Frame
2: 300400 lbs. 42.00; 400500 lbs.
40.00; 500600 lbs. 44.50; 600700 lbs.
43.5048.00; 700800 lbs. 50.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Heifers
127.50167.50.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1- 52.0053.25; US No. 1-3 50.10
52.00; US No. 2-3 '47.5049.00.
SOWS: US No. 1-3 48.0051.50; No.
2- Boars 39.7540.75.

FEEDER PIGS; US No. 1-3
27.0034.00; No. 1-335.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 1175-1275 lb.
60.50, 2 loads on Monday 69.00.
Choice 2-41150-1300 lbs. 67.00-68.50.
Monday; 66.50-67.50 Wednesday;
1100-1150 lb. 66.00-67.00 Monday;
65.50-66.50 Wednesday; 1050-1100
lb. 65.0066.25 Monday; 64.5066.00
mostly 65.50- Wednesday. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 1000-1200 lb.
62.5064.50, load Good with a few
Choice 2-31450 lb. Holsteins 60.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS ; Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 975-1075 lb.
64.5064.75, load 65.00, load 65.25
Monday; 3 loads 64.50 Wednesday.
Choice 2-4 925-1025 lb. 63.0064.50
Monday; 62.5064.00 Wednesday.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 850950
lbs. 57.0062.00.

SHEEP:.LAMBS: Good 46.50
48.00.

Steer and
Heifer Sale

Tazewell, Va.
Thursday, September 17
Report supplied by VDA

There were 772 head sold.
Steers: 400-500 lbs. Lge. & Med. I

66.00-68.00; Small 1 60.25-66.50;
Carlisle Auction -

& Lge. a
Cflrlifile Pa Med. 1 59.00-65.00;ianwe 9 ra. Small 2 57.25-61.0Q; Med. & Lge. 2Tuesday,September 15 55.50-56.50.600-700 lbs. Lge. & Med.

CATTLE -

8 S°64 50- 1 5«-25^1 - 50:

Med-
& 2 7004100S‘K?dHFrFER? lbS‘ & Med- 1 58-OM1.00;46.2563.50. IffiIFERS. fa- SinaJ, j M.(xmo.OO; Med. & Lge. 2?nSal: ,£r p!mSi7pSi S 5-75-5 6-2 - 800-900 lbs. Lge. & Med.COWS: Utility & Commercial j 5g 00.59.75; small l 57.75-58.25;

COWS: Cutter and Utility 1-3
40.00-44.00.

SANDBLASTING A
SIDINGI REPOINTING

WATERPROOFING
Aluminum & vinyl siding • spouting • fascia &

soffit • Window capping • storm windows &

doors • shutters

REASONABLE RATES
JAMES H. DOSTER

507 South SpruceStreet
Lititz, Pennsylvania 17543

I

For information or a free estimate, return |
coupon below. |

Name
Address
City State Zip
Phone; Area
Directions to your home:

"TOP OF THE
HIGH EFFICIENCY
LOW HORSEPOWER REQUIREMENT
HIGH SPEED DRYING

BOTTOM LINE: EZEE-DRY
Wet grain
top of bin.

Grain falls b'
into cooling
below.

EQUIP. INC.
RD #l2, York, PA

717-755-2868
U S Points J.479 JWan) 3.501 ,M 5 Foreign Patents Ponding

Livestock market and auction news

LINE DRYER"

LOW TEMPERATURE DRYING (120-180°F)
HIGH GRAIN QUALITY
LOW MAINTENANCE

/eat >from cooling grain
is re-cycled to assist
in drying; using all
waitable heat.

Batch
System
175454
teJlr.

Cafliiiais
Flow System

4KMOOO
teJlr.
mi2S-

-22,780bu.

LOUCKS GRAIN

Med. & Lge. 2 51.00-52.50. 900-1000
Jbs.Lge. & Med. 156.75-59.00.

Heifers: 400-500 lbs. Lge. & Med.
1 51.75-53.75; Small 1 48,00-52.00;
Med. & Lge. 2 40.00-46.50. 500600
lbs. Lge. & Med. 1 53.0055.50;
Small 1 51.0053.25; Med. & Lge. 2
43.00. 600-700 lbs. Lge. & Med. 1
52.75-55.75; Small 1 51.0053:25;
Med. & Lge. 2'42.5045.00. 700600
lbs. Lge. & Med. 1 51.5054.00;
Small! 49.00-50.00.

ValleyLivestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens, Pa.
Monday, September21'

Report suppliedby auction
Reported receipts of 348 calves,

125 cows, 28 bulls, 48 heifers, 27
steers, 75 hogs, 59 Jambs, 8 sheep.
Cattle market steady; calf market
steady. x

Holstein Heifer Calves to 152.50;
Veal Calves 62.00-77.00; Bobs, 90-
110 lbs. 60.00-91.00; Bobs, 80 and
down' 45.00-61.00; Grassers &

Feeders 41.50-59.00; Lambs 42.00-
53.50; Sheep 16.00-29.00; Hogs, 200-
250 lbs. 47.00-53.00; Sows 44.00-
50.00; Boars 33.00-33.50; Pigs each
12.00- Heifers 36.25-50.00;
Steers 38.00-48.25; Steers, feeder
41.00- Bulls 39.50-55.50; Cows,
utility 42.75-45.50; Cows, fat 40.00-
45.00; Cows, medium 36.00-42.50;
Cows, poor or small 25.00-35.75;
Horses to 495.00; Ponies to 130.00;
Goats 18.00-50.00.

Grain is dried in overhead
trying floor through
thin grain column.WIC BEDDING-CHOPPER

★ CUTYOUR
BEDDING TIME IN
HALF!

* Will Chopup To 60
Bales Per Hour

★ AvailableWith
Battery or Gasoline
Engine

CREUTZBURG, INC.
Livestock Supplies
Phone 717-768-7181

Open Daily - 8 to 5; Saturday 8 to 12
★ PRODUCTS AREAVAILABLE BY MAIL
FREE DELIVERY on all Merchandise

within 10MileRadius

Send For CREUTZBURG. INC. |
FREE Lincoln HighwayEast, Box? ■CATALOG; Paradise, PA 17562 J
NAME ■
STREET ■
CITY ■
STATE ZIP !

SiSTS-
-22,780 bu.


